COMMUNITY INK

\

1 issue

June/July/Aug issue
September/October

Contact Mark Williamson at Orshal Road Productions

for information or to place your ad:

231-766-3038 or email: mark@orshalrdproductions.com

Advertlse your business in FULL COLOR
in the Hackley Public Library’s newsletter.

Ad Size is 4.68 in x 2.

2019 RATES:

- $300 each ad
3 issues - $225 each ad
5 issues - $175 each ad

Advertising Deadlines 2019

January/February Issue
March/April/May iSSU€..........cceeeerrevrnnnciannn.

November/December issue........cccccueveunneee..
January/February 2019 Issue

HACKLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY NEWSLETTER

3in

llllllllllll

11/19/18
1/25/19
4/25/19
7/25/19
9/26/19
11/26/19

issue

COMMUNITY INK also
appears online at:
orshalrdproductions.com




