





Ad Size is 4.68 in x 2.3 in

2019 RATES:

1 issue - \$300 each ad

3 issues - \$225 each ad

5 issues - \$175 each ad





January/February Issue	11/19/18
March/April/May issue	1/25/19
June/July/Aug issue	4/25/19
September/October issue	7/25/19
November/December issue	9/26/19
January/February 2019 Issue	11/26/19



Contact Mark Williamson at Orshal Road Productions for information or to place your ad:

231-766-3038 or email: mark@orshalrdproductions.com

COMMUNITY INK also appears online at: orshalrdproductions.com